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202310060002
99480

10/06/2023
01:11:33

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS COURTSIDE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

45 28 Book:45 Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE
Other:CLUB
PLACE
WOODED
PARK LOT
SEE INST

202304260001
20980

04/26/2023
09:35:02

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN OHLSON
RICHARD

16 148 Lot#:2033
Book:16
Pg:148
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

202304260001
20960

04/26/2023
09:32:51

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WILHEMS
JENNA MARIE

12 62 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:62
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

202304260001
21010

04/26/2023
09:37:50

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SMITH JASON 13 99 Lot#:343
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

202304260001
20990

04/26/2023
09:35:40

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN HARTSOCK
KENNETH J

18 36 Lot#:1020
Book:18 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

202304260001
21020

04/26/2023
09:37:52

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WURTHMANN
LAUREL

12 64 Lot#:94
Book:12 Pg:64
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

202304260001
21000

04/26/2023
09:36:39

BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN VISSER
BRANTLEY

13 12 Lot#:122
Book:13 Pg:12
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC


