Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC; Date Recorded= 2023; Legal Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202310060002 99480	10/06/2023 01:11:33	BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	COURTSIDE DEVELOPMEN T INC			45	28		Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE Other:CLUB PLACE WOODED PARK LOT SEE INST
202304260001 20980	04/26/2023 09:35:02	BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	OHLSON RICHARD			16	148		Lot#:2033 Book:16 Pg:148 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC
202304260001 20960	04/26/2023 09:32:51	BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	WILHEMS JENNA MARIE			12	62		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:62 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC
202304260001 21010	04/26/2023 09:37:50	BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	SMITH JASON			13	99		Lot#:343 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC
202304260001 20990	04/26/2023 09:35:40	BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	HARTSOCK KENNETH J			18	36		Lot#:1020 Book:18 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC
202304260001 21020	04/26/2023 09:37:52	BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	WURTHMANN LAUREL			12	64		Lot#:94 Book:12 Pg:64 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC
202304260001	04/26/2023 09:36:39	BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	VISSER BRANTLEY			13	12		Lot#:122 Book:13 Pg:12 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC